Component Parameter Test Instrument
WWW.TONGHUI.COM.CN                   Test & Measurement          All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TH2685C/TH2686C/TH2687C/TH2688C Electrolytic Capacitor Leakage Current Meter
Features
■General instrument used on production line
■Digital display for voltage and charge time
■Direct current indication mode
■Charge time counted down

Dimensions (W×H×D) 350mm×135mm×277mm
Weight Approx. 4.2kg
Ordering Information
TH2685C Electrolytic Capacitor Leakage Current Meter
TH2686C Electrolytic Capacitor Leakage Current Meter
TH2687C Electrolytic Capacitor Leakage Current Meter
TH2688C Electrolytic Capacitor Leakage Current Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26003  2-terminal test fixture
TH26004C    2-terminal test cable
Options
TH26015    electrolytic capacitor leakage current group test fixture
Changzhou Tonghui Electronics Co., Ltd.